
 Equipo Academy Board 
 Calendar of Meetings, 2025-2026 

 All board meetings are held at Equipo Academy in room 101 of the 7th-12th grade 
 building.  Members of the public are welcome to attend to observe or make public 
 comment. 

 Tuesday, July 29, 2025 from 6-7:30 p.m. PST 

 Monday, September 15, 2025 from 6-7:30 p.m PST 

 Monday, October 6, 2025 from 6-7:30 PST 

 Monday, November 3, 2025 from 6-7:30 PST 

 Monday, December 1, 2025 from 6-7:30 PST 

 Monday, January 12, 2026 from 6-7:30 PST 

 Monday, February 2, 2026 from 6-7:30 PST 

 Monday, March 2, 2026 from 6-7:30 PST 

 Monday, April 6, 2026 from 6-7:30 PST 

 Monday, May 4, 2026 from 6-7:30 PST 

 Monday, June 15, 2026 from 6-7:30 PST 


